ECIMEX, a.s.
POD PLYNOJEMEM 1603/17, 180 00 PRAHA 8, CZECH REPUBLIC
phone: ++420−2−83063111 fax: ++420−2−6849213, 66311546
E−mail: ecimex ecimex.cz http://www.ecimex.cz@
TCT, a.s.
1. MÁJE 1000, 756 61 ROŽNOV P. RADH., CZECH REPUBLIC
phone: ++420−651−756320 fax: ++420−651−756651
E−mail: servis tctas.cz http://www.tctas.cz@

Horizontal dimensions of the implosion protection band
L
Connector type designation
Deflection angle
AV
C
Distance from the plane for locating the beam correction device to end of base
Seal line to the nearest edge
Seal line to the farthest edge
Opening for anode contact
Width at the panel mold-match line including the band
Base type designation
Anode type designation
Horizontal deflection angle
Neck outside diameter
nom
max
tol
max
max
nom
tol
55
35
55
122 ±5
215
584.2
B10-277
J1-21
97°
29.1 +1.5/-0.7
I
L
J
MINIMUM
CONTACT AREA
OF EXTERNAL
CONDUCTIVE
COATING
BASE DESIGNATION JEDEC B10-271
ANODE CONTACT DESIGNATION J1-21
INSULATING COATING
YRL - YOKE REFERENCE LINE
PLANE OF BEAM CORRECTION DEVICE
AV
C
GH
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
FULL FLAT SQUARE A59EMZ43X..August 1999
17
Designation Description Dimension type